
The "MO"morial
Dates: Sep 8-10, 2014

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6158

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Auburn 291 287 282 860 -4
2 Florida St 296 291 286 873 +9
3 Texas A&M 303 284 294 881 +17
4 Houston 294 304 297 895 +31
5 Kentucky 298 302 301 901 +37

Tulsa 315 298 288 901 +37
7 TCU 303 304 302 909 +45

UTSA 299 306 304 909 +45
9 Troy 310 307 300 917 +53
10 SFA 307 318 309 934 +70
11 ULM 311 316 326 953 +89
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Auburn 291 287 282 860 -4
T 1 Clara Baena 72 71 66 209 -7
T 5 Sophia Schubert 76 72 70 218 +2
T 9 Alex Harrell 71 72 78 221 +5
T 12 Kelli Murphy 77 72 74 223 +7
T 30 Jamie Yun 72 85 72 229 +13

2 Florida St 296 291 286 873 +9
T 1 Kayla Jones 69 72 68 209 -7
T 5 Alex Milan 78 72 68 218 +2
7 Lydia Gumm 75 70 74 219 +3
T 34 Laure Castelain 77 77 76 230 +14
T 34 Anna Sophia Bohmer 75 77 78 230 +14

3 Texas A&M 303 284 294 881 +17
3 Maddie Szeryk 76 65 72 213 -3
8 Callie Scheffler 76 72 72 220 +4
T 9 Bianca Fabrizio 74 73 74 221 +5
T 28 Andrea Jonama 77 74 77 228 +12
T 40 Thanya Pattamakijsakul 77 79 76 232 +16

4 Houston 294 304 297 895 +31
T 12 Raegan Bremer 72 74 77 223 +7
T 16 Maddy Rayner 72 77 75 224 +8
T 20 Emily Gilbreth 76 75 75 226 +10
T 28 Megan Thothong 74 80 74 228 +12
T 30 Yuka Kajiki 78 78 73 229 +13

5 Kentucky 298 302 301 901 +37
4 Haley Mills 71 75 70 216 E
T 20 Ale Walker 75 75 76 226 +10
T 25 Cylia Damerau 75 74 78 227 +11
T 46 Grace Rose 77 79 77 233 +17
50 Megan Kinney 77 78 80 235 +19

T 5 Tulsa 315 298 288 901 +37
T 12 Nadia Majidizadeh 76 78 69 223 +7
19 Alex Haun 79 74 72 225 +9
T 30 Antonia VonWnuck 78 76 75 229 +13
T 34 Franziska Voellinger 82 75 73 230 +14
T 46 Chanya Anwarawong 86 73 74 233 +17

7 TCU 303 304 302 909 +45
T 12 Alexandra Bonetti 72 74 77 223 +7
T 16 Kelly McGovern 73 76 75 224 +8
T 34 Chaney Uhles 81 76 73 230 +14
T 40 Emmy Martin 77 78 77 232 +16
T 57 April McCoy 83 85 78 246 +30

T 7 UTSA 299 306 304 909 +45
T 16 Nikki Long 73 77 74 224 +8
T 20 Brogan Townend 77 70 79 226 +10
T 25 Becky Mcgeehan 75 80 72 227 +11
T 40 Abby Portyrata 74 79 79 232 +16
61 Libby Thomas 82 83 85 250 +34
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9 Troy 310 307 300 917 +53
T 20 Fatima Fern Cano 76 75 75 226 +10
T 25 Taylor McGraw 79 78 70 227 +11
T 40 Sydney Conrad 80 76 76 232 +16
51 Langley Vannoy 75 82 79 236 +20
T 57 Brooke Spinks 80 78 88 246 +30

10 SFA 307 318 309 934 +70
39 Mackenzie Steiner 72 82 77 231 +15
T 40 Ann Holcomb 80 74 78 232 +16
T 52 Jessica White 80 81 77 238 +22
55 Erica Lautensack 80 81 79 240 +24
56 Jamee Jorgensen 75 89 77 241 +25

11 ULM 311 316 326 953 +89
T 34 Lana Hodge 71 72 87 230 +14
T 52 Ines Fendt 80 79 79 238 +22
54 Angela No 83 80 76 239 +23
T 57 Kathy Sterling 77 85 84 246 +30
65 Lesley Atkins 91 90 103 284 +68
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 40 Victoria Trapani Auburn 76 81 75 232 +16
T 46 Courtney Tibiletti Houston 76 80 77 233 +17
T 46 Aimee Ponte UTSA 79 77 77 233 +17
62 Emily Fuchs Texas A&M 83 85 87 255 +39
63 Ashley Malinchak Texas A&M 90 85 84 259 +43
64 Kirby Kramer Texas A&M 95 90 84 269 +53
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Auburn 291 287 282 860 -4
2 Florida St 296 291 286 873 +9
3 Texas A&M 303 284 294 881 +17
4 Houston 294 304 297 895 +31
5 Kentucky 298 302 301 901 +37

Tulsa 315 298 288 901 +37
7 TCU 303 304 302 909 +45

UTSA 299 306 304 909 +45
9 Troy 310 307 300 917 +53
10 SFA 307 318 309 934 +70
11 ULM 311 316 326 953 +89

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Clara Baena Auburn 72 71 66 209 -7
Kayla Jones Florida St 69 72 68 209 -7

3 Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 76 65 72 213 -3
4 Haley Mills Kentucky 71 75 70 216 E
5 Sophia Schubert Auburn 76 72 70 218 +2

Alex Milan Florida St 78 72 68 218 +2
7 Lydia Gumm Florida St 75 70 74 219 +3
8 Callie Scheffler Texas A&M 76 72 72 220 +4
9 Bianca Fabrizio Texas A&M 74 73 74 221 +5

Alex Harrell Auburn 71 72 78 221 +5
11 *Natalia Perez Baylor 75 70 77 222 +6
12 Nadia Majidizadeh Tulsa 76 78 69 223 +7

Kelli Murphy Auburn 77 72 74 223 +7
Alexandra Bonetti TCU 72 74 77 223 +7
Raegan Bremer Houston 72 74 77 223 +7

16 Nikki Long UTSA 73 77 74 224 +8
Kelly McGovern TCU 73 76 75 224 +8
Maddy Rayner Houston 72 77 75 224 +8

19 Alex Haun Tulsa 79 74 72 225 +9
20 Fatima Fern Cano Troy 76 75 75 226 +10

Emily Gilbreth Houston 76 75 75 226 +10
Brogan Townend UTSA 77 70 79 226 +10
Ale Walker Kentucky 75 75 76 226 +10
*Lauren Whyte Baylor 75 78 73 226 +10


